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ANB 97 AISTD

A-.i.r^,ni (;-,.iv-e, Sca,ndina\ian Soc. 71 New Montgomery
_o, seaman, dwl 323 Main
.ue A., night inspector Custom House, dwl

AndersLin Citiorge L., second lieutenant Fourth U. S. Ar-
tillen,-. Black Point

Anderson George W.. boilermaker, dwl 574 Minna
Anderson Gustav, longshoreman, dwl 140 Folsom
Anderson Gustave, wat-chmaker Christian Ahrens, dwl

816 PoweU
Anderson H., laborer Pacific Rolling Mills

Anderson Harold, whitener G. A. Kaiser & Co., dwl 314

Union, rear
Anderson Heurj', blacksmith Charles Oester, dwl 43 Jessie,

rear
Anderson Henry (colored), cook stm Julia, Bdwy Wharf
Anderson Henry, laborer, dwl 705 Front
Anderson Heiny, mate seh. Ada May, dwl 5 Wash
Anderson Ilenrj", seaman, dwl 16 Washington
Anderson Henry, tailor, dwl 439 Bush
Anderson Henry C. /'A?ideyS''n <t- MarshallJ, and oyster

dealer, 45 Washington Market, dwl 915 Greenwich
Anderson Holwer, carpenter, dwl Willows Hot«l, SW cor

Mission and Eighteenth
Anderson Horatio, cabmetmaker, dwl 520 Stockton
Anderson Isaac, porter E. Martin & Co., res Brooklyn,

Alameda
Andei-son Isaac M., mining, dwl 737 Harrison
Anderson Jacob H. V., clerk Hej-wood & Harmon, res

Oakland
Anderson James (And^'y-scn d> Randolph), dwl 305 Jones
Anderson James, bo:- m iker, dwl 32 Everett, rear

Anderson James, clerk S. I. Smith, dwl cor Harrison and
Twenty-fourth

Anderson James, liquor saloon, 207 Main
Anderson James, longshoreman, dwl 536 Sacramento
Anderson James, salesman Sherman & Hjde, dwl 783

Market
Anderson James, sawyer Hobbs, Pomeroy & Co., dwl 32

Everett
Anderson James C, pinionmaker Cornell Watch Co.

Anderson James H., bookkeeper Hepvood & Harmon,
res Oakland

Anderson James W.. jeweler Wenzel, RothschUd & Ha-
denfeldt, dwl 305 Jones

Anderson Jane (widow), dressmaker, dwl 434 Greenwich
Anderson J. C, conductor N. B. and Mission R. R., dwl

339 Tehama
Anderson J. F., acting local elder African M. E. Zion

Church, Stockton bet Clay and Sacramento
Anderson J. M., bookseller, dwl 29 Turk
Anderson Joel, seaman, dwl IS Washington
Anderson John (S. F. Manxtfacturing Co.), dwl 212

Seventh
Anderson John, Scandinavian Soc, 71 New Montgomery
Anderson Jthn, blacksmith Palace Hotel
Anderson John, boatman, dwl IS Freelon
Anderson John, bricklaj'er, dwl 530 Mission

Anderson John, broker,' dwl cor Solano and Delaware
Anderson John, captain schr Ino, office 42 Market, dwl

2631 Howard
Anderson John, coalpasser stm William Taber, Market

St. ^Miarf
Anderson John, cooper, dwl 5 Dmmm
Anderson John, folder Occidental Laundry
Anderson John, laborer Merchants' Dry Dock, dwl cor

Green and Callioun
Anderson John, laborer Wilson, Merry & Co., dwl cor

Buchanan and Bay
Anderson John, machinist, dwl 1116 Mission

Anderson J-jhn, miner, dwl 511 Jlission

Anderson John, plasterer Palace Hotel, dwl 112 Bush
Anderson John, proprietor Ocean House, 103 Clark

Anderson John, restaurant, 836 Slarket

Anderson John, seaman, dwl 21 Conmiercial

Anderson John, seaman, dwl 26 Steuart

Anderson John, seaman, dwl 140 Folsom
Anderson John, seaman Colorado S. N. Co.'s stm Mon-

tana, Folsom St. ^Taarf
Anderson John, seaman stm Salinas, Wash. St. AVharf

Anderson John, shipcarjienter, dwl 41G Francisco

Anderson John, sfiecial pohceman, dwl 8 Washington
Anderson John, stevedore Black Diamond Coal Co., dwl

S2 Clementina
Anderson John, tailor, dwl 1 St. Marj- PI, rear

Anderson John, tailor, dwl 434 Vallejo, rear

Anderson John C, machinist Cornell Watch Co.

Anderson John James, coachman James McM. Shatter,

951 Chestnut

Anderson John K., laborer, dwl S s Sixteenth bet Folsom
and Hamson

Anderson John P. , laborer, dwl 53 Minna
Anderson John W., private Normal School, 33 Kearny,

and ^ice-prulclpal Union Grammar School, dwl 547

Mission
Anderson Joseph, laborer Golden Gate Park, dwl Twen-

ty-sixth bet Valencia and Mission
Andei-son Joseph, Laborer Magdalen Asylum, E s Potrero

Av nr T\venty-first

Anderson Joseph, stevedore A. C. Freese
Anderson Joseph D., books and stationery, 120 Fouith,

dwl 802 Ho\\'ard

Anderson Julius (Julius Anderson X* Co.), dwl 627 Cal

Anderson Juhus & Co., gents' furnishing goods, 328 Kear
Anderson Knight, carpenter, dwl HZQ Market
Anderson Lars, laimdr,", 1313 Jackson
Anderson Lars, seaman, dwl 26 Sacramento
Anderson Lars, seaman, dwl 47 Sacramento
Anderson Lewis, seaman, dwl 26 Steuart
Anderson Lewis, seaman, dwl 54 Sacramento
Anderson Louis, porter Wells Fargo & Co., dwl 152 Minna
Anderson Louis, stevedore ^ith A. C. Freese

Anderson M. (\ridow), boarding, IIS O'Farrell

Anderson Magdelene (nidow), dwl 32 Frederick

Anderson Mary (\\idow), dwl 6 Moulton PI

Anderson Marj- (widow), dwl 1114 Kearny
Anderson Marj' (widow), dwl W s Sansom bet Green and

Union
Anderson Mary Ann Mrs., laundress, dwl 11 Pinckney PI

Anderson Matilda Miss, chambermaid Grand Hotel

Anderson Matthew, dwl 15 Guerrero
Anderson Nels, boatman, dwl 4 Francisco

Anderson Nels, master mariner, dwl 10 Oak Grove Av
Anderson N. P., fireman stm Reform, Jackson St. TAhari

Anderson Oliver, driver, dwl 548 Seventh
Anderson P. C, laborer Palace Hotel

Anderson Pet Mrs., spirit artist, dwl 206 Kearny
Anderson Peter (Anderson 6: Irviiuj), dwl 513 Taylor

Anderson Peter, clerk N. & P. Bruns, dwl NW cor Third

and Berry
Anderson Peter, cooper Kelly & Norton, dwl 707i Mission

AXOEKSOX PETER (colored), editor and proprietor

Pacific Appeal, office 511 Sansom, dwl 1302 Powell

Anderson Peter, laborer, dwl 6 Minna
Anderson Peter, laborer Israel Richards, dwl W s Jones

bet Francisco and Bay
Anderson Peter, seaman, dwl 103 Sacramento
Anderson Peter, seaman, dwl 250 Spear

Anderson Peter, seaman, dwl 1226 Kearny
Anderson Peter A., carpenter, dwl 924 Folsom
Anderson Peter G., carpenter, dwl 735 Brannan
Anderson Robert, clerk, dwl Portsmouth House
Anderson S., watchman Grand Hotel

Anderson Samuel S., agent Samuel Dunbar & Co. (Phila-

delphia), boots and shoes, 543 Market, dwl NE cor

Fourth and ilinna
Anderson Sevenn, conductor N. B. and Mission R. R.,

dwl 339 Tehama
Anderson Simon (Anderson d- Bro.), res Oakland

Anderson Stephen, deckhand stm Reform, Jackson St.

"UTaarf

Anderson Theodore, dwl 44 Jessie

Anderson Theodore, cook 11 Sixth, dwl 635 Stevenson

Anderson Theodore, seaman, dwl 10 Jackson

Anderson Theodore, seaman, dwl 26 Steuart

Anderson Thomas, dealer coal US and 120 Market, and

president Mutual Provident Association (and Ander-

son ct- Ero.), dwl 410 Eddy
Anderson Thomas, fireman stm Thoroughfare, Second St.

Anderson Thomas, Shipwrights' Jour. Assn, a New
Montgomerj"

, ,

Anderson Tliomas W., bookkeeper Thomas Anderson,

dwl S s Oak bet Buchanan and Webster

Anderson T. K., brakeman Southern Pac. R. R., cor

Fourth and Townsend
Anderson Tufve, miller Carmen Island Salt Works, dw 1 42

Ecker
Anderson Tunis, laborer, dwl 8 Anthony
Anderson T. Walter, clerk Frank Barnard & Co., dwl SE

cor Oak and Webster
Anderson W., cabinetmaker Pac. Furniture M. Co.

Anderson Walter B., special policeman, dwl 502 Stockton

Anderson William, calker Pacific Mail S. S. Co.'s ^^'harf,

dwl 311 Harrison
Anderson WUham, driver Yates & Co., dwl 9 Bagley PI,

rear
Anderson William, engineer, dwl 34 Lomsa
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